MATT BIG
(Surface Mounted Wall Luminaires)
CODE:
BB-1097-9010
GENERAL INFORMATION:
The MATT BIG  outdoor wall luminaire€by Bullard Bollards pairs modern cubic simplicity with purposeful illumination, creating clean lines that complement contemporary architecture. Its thoughtfully angled light directs illumination downward, enhancing paths and façades with a soft yet distinct glow. Built for exterior durability, the design balances form and function with weather-resistant construction and refined minimalism. Whether mounted beside entrances or along outdoor living areas, it elevates spaces with subtle, sophisticated lighting that feels both elegant and deliberate.
Surface Mounted Wall Luminaires
LED
BETALY®€
FIXTURE TYPE:
LIGHTING:
110-277V
INPUT VOLTAGE:
MATERIAL:
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
NOTES:
IP 65
IP RATING:
Remote
DRIVER POSITION:
80
CRI:
II/III
INSULATION CLASS:
LED lighting products are warranted for 5 years.
WARRANTY:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
Updated: 02/23/2026
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
BB-1097-9010
-K20-DIM-392
Example:
CODE: BB-1097-9010-K20-DIM-392
CODE:
BB-1097-9010
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
CCT&LUMENS:
Height -
Length -
Width -
H:      7.91˛ (20.1 cm)
L:       5.12˛ (13 cm)
W:     4.33˛ (11 cm)
LED / 4W / 110�277 V / CRI 80
2200K€ = 570 lm
2700K  = 600 lm
3000K  = 630 lm
-K20
-K27
-K30
5.123
(13 Am)
4.333
(11 Am)
7.913
(20.1 Am)
DIMMING OPTIONS:
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
Non-Dimmable
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
-CAS
-NON
FINISH OPTIONS:
White
Green
Corten
Grey
Black
Sand
-392€
-393€
-394€
-395
-396
-397
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
Updated: 02/23/2026